

## KEY OPERATING & FINANCIAL DATA FOR LAST SIX YEARS

	2013	2012	2011	2010	2009	2008
	<b>Rupees.'000</b>					
Net Sales	3,002,335	2,677,604	2,431,135	1,742,804	1,383,579	1,118,405
Gross Profit / ( Loss)	503,153	347,524	312,096	180,741	100,898	151,296
Operating Profit / (Loss)	366,197	241,553	201,241	88,683	34,034	90,222
Profit / (Loss) before tax	232,533	112,926	813,047	13,458	(146,561)	27,852
Profit / (Loss) after tax	127,081	231,491	786,960	4,569	(146,718)	23,620
Paid-up Capital	1,105,905	1,105,905	1,105,905	1,105,905	1,105,905	1,105,905
Net Worth	1,264,445	1,137,364	905,873	118,913	114,344	261,062
Long Term Loans / Leases & Deferred Liabilities	174,066	230,841	291,583	1,059,668	1,129,723	932,766
Current Assets	1,042,515	752,140	730,739	558,663	493,032	499,328
Current Liabilities	746,957	596,840	580,999	516,060	430,664	498,589